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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/01/2026 Anandhika vijesh Bindhu TK (MTHR) mavullaparambath, 
mutharipeedika, 
mokery, mokery, 
670692, thalassery

  

2 30/01/2026 SALIHA  C H SHAMSUDDEEN  K K  
(HSBN)

Chekiparamba House, 
Ambilad, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

thalassery

  

3 30/01/2026 NAJEEB ELLATH Ahammed (FTHR) Kaniyamkandi, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

4 30/01/2026 Samved K V Sreejith K V (FTHR) Kizhakke Veedu, 
Pookkode, Kottayam, 
Pookkode, 670691, 

Thalasseri

  

5 30/01/2026 HARSHINA 
HANEEFA 

HAJARA TC (MTHR) Poyil Peedikayil, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

6 30/01/2026 Fathima Shahala P Shameer (FTHR) Baithul Nafeesa, 
Purakkalam, 

Kuthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

7 30/01/2026 soujath poukkachi Shameer (HSBN) Baithul Nafeesa, 
Purakkalam, 

Kuthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

8 30/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA RIYAS KARIYATTU 
(FTHR)

KARIYATTU HOUSE, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

9 30/01/2026 HASNA FRAVED ALI SUHARA T (MTHR) MEPALLIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

10 30/01/2026 AHAMMAD IRFAN A 
J 

ASHKAR ALI P 
(FTHR)

NEELEENTEAVITA, 
KOOTTERI, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

11 30/01/2026 HAFIS MUHAMMAD 
K 

HARIS 
VANIYANTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

KARIYATT, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

12 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIJINAS K 

Mustafa K (FTHR) 23/70 Kuniyil House, 
Purakkalam, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

13 30/01/2026 Pavithran C K Kunhiraman (FTHR) Chakkeri Kunnath, 
Elikkunn, Kolavallur, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

14 30/01/2026 VINOD P Krishnan (FTHR) Poovathantavida, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

15 30/01/2026 Nidheesh K Vanaja K (MTHR) 0/, Thalathil 
Vanaaraprath, Meethale 

Kunnothuparamba, 
Puthur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

16 30/01/2026 Muhammed Adil T Kasim (FTHR) Hafsath Manzil, 
Purakkalam, Kottayam 

Malabar, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

17 30/01/2026 ABHINAV M SHAJI m (FTHR) THEJASWINI, 
CHERUVOD, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

18 30/01/2026 Anusree C H Jijil C P (HSBN) 0/, Chaithram House, 
Meethale 

Kunnothparamba, 
Puthur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

19 30/01/2026 Jobin Jayan Shobana (MTHR) Vrindavanam, Pattiam 
Kottayodi, Kottayodi, 

Pathayakunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

20 30/01/2026 PRAJISHA A K A K Velayudhan (FTHR) Kizhakkekorachankand, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

21 30/01/2026 Sree Nandh D Damu C (FTHR) Cheelil 10/344, 
Kannamcode, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

22 30/01/2026 rinsha a reeja a (MTHR) chembrapoyil, 
padannakkara, kariyad, 
kariyad south, 673316, 

thalassery

  

23 30/01/2026 NAMITHA SELVARAJ SELVARAJ M C 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH KUNIYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

24 30/01/2026 RISA FATHIMA P SADIK C M (FTHR) 17/211C, AL FALAH, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

25 30/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
MEETHAL 

SAREENA (WIFE) MEETHAL, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Peringathur, 670675, 

Thalassery

  

26 30/01/2026 Adithya K Pushpa (MTHR) Ashitham, Pattiam 
Kottayodi, Kottayodi, 

Pathayakunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

27 30/01/2026 ABDULSALAM V P RASHEEDA (WIFE) 1/379,VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

28 30/01/2026 NANDANA K Saseendran P K (FTHR) Purakkat Kunnummal, 
Kariyad, Peringathur, P 

O Kariyad South, 
673316, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

29 30/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA M M P MAHAROOF 
(FTHR)

09/59 A, SWALAH, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD P O, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

30 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFANA 
K

MUHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

KUYYERI, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

31 30/01/2026 ASWANTH K VENUGOPAL K 
(FTHR)

VIDUMBIL HOUSE, 
KANDERI, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

32 30/01/2026 Sajeesh M Balan (FTHR) 6/207, Mathath, 
Poyiloor/Thriprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

33 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
K P 

SIRAJUDHEEN 
MOOPAN (FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

34 30/01/2026 BINDU C RAJAN (HSBN) THATTANTAVIDA, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

35 30/01/2026 Ameenu Riswan K Akbar K (FTHR) 23/70 Kuniyil, 
Purakkalam, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

36 30/01/2026 HARIS P P Moideenkutty (FTHR) 50 Kakkadantavida, 
Kombil,Puthur, Puthur, 

Puthur, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

37 30/01/2026 NAJEEB K K IQBAL K K (FTHR) KADAMKUNNUMMAL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

38 30/01/2026 Muhsina K K SAREENA 
MUSTHAFA (MTHR)

Baithul Mohiuddeen, 
Kadoor, Mayyil, 

Cherupazhassi, 670601, 
Thaliparamba

  

39 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

5/225,ELLATHUKANDIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

40 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

NISAR M (FTHR) KUVAPUNATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERI

  

41 30/01/2026 RASNA K P SAJEEVAN K (HSBN) KOLANGARENTAVIDA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

42 30/01/2026 Ashish Vk Prakashan T (FTHR) Valliparambath House, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

43 30/01/2026 Abhiram C Rathnakaran C (FTHR) Cheriyandiyil House, 
Nillangal, Puthur, 

Chendayad, 670692, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

44 30/01/2026 ATHIRA T RAJAN (FTHR) POOVALIMMAL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

45 30/01/2026 SALEENA C HARIS M T (HSBN) KALLUPARAMBATH, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

46 30/01/2026 ROHITH M P SUGATHAN M P 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE PURAYIL 
KALATHIL, 

KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

47 30/01/2026 ATHIRA T RAJAN (FTHR) POOVALIMMAL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

48 30/01/2026 RIDHA MARIAM 
ANSARI 

A T ANSARI (FTHR) MALIKA 
BHAVANAM, 

POOKODE, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

49 30/01/2026 SHAJINA P P GOPI K P (HSBN) KALLULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

50 30/01/2026 AVANTHIKA E PRAMODAN 
ELENCHERI (FTHR)

PRAMOD NIVAS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

51 30/01/2026 SHANA C CHANDRAN (FTHR) 9/252 CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

52 30/01/2026 Nafila Abdul Azeez Abdul Azeez (HSBN) Narangolil, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  

53 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFANA 
K

MUHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

KUYYERI, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

54 30/01/2026 JUMAILA ABDULLA 
K K

ABDULLA HAJI 
(FTHR)

KALLIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
THOOVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

55 30/01/2026 NOUSHEERA N P NAZEER K K (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

56 30/01/2026 V RAJITHA USMAN (FTHR) THATTILPARA 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

ELANGODE, 
ELANGODE, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

57 30/01/2026 Karayi Pavithran K Nanu (FTHR) 21/221 Saro Nivas, 
Paral, Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba P O, 
670643, Thalassery

  

58 30/01/2026 Niya Fathima Ameer N (FTHR) Narangolil, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  

59 30/01/2026 NAFIYA MUNEER MUNEER C C (FTHR) 135/CHERIYA 
CHEERORATH, 

KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

60 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
D 

SALEEM 
KOLLUMMAL (FTHR)

09/190-A, BAITHUL 
IZZA, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

61 30/01/2026 AAMIR SHAHEEM P P AHAMMED P P  
(FTHR)

09/511, POOVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KOLAVALLUR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

62 30/01/2026 MOHITHA MOHAN RAJILESH K P (HSBN) 265, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

63 30/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA RAMLA P K (MTHR) NIDUMBRATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

64 30/01/2026 NIVED P P NANU P P (FTHR) PADIKKAL POYIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

65 30/01/2026 SANJU PRAMOD M U PRAMOD M U (FTHR) UDUMBAYIL, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

66 30/01/2026 SAJEEVAN V P KANNAN (FTHR) KINARULLA 
PARACHALIL, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

67 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
SAMAD M P K 

SABIRA T T (FTHR) 86 THAYYULLATHIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD, 673316, 

THALASSERY

  

68 30/01/2026 MUHSINA P K HAMSA V (FTHR) 08/305 PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

69 30/01/2026 NISHA RAVI RAVI GOVIND (FTHR) JAYANISHA NIVAS, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
670650, THALASSEY

  

70 30/01/2026 Abhinandh V Dinesh babu (FTHR) 380, kottayodi, Pattiam, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

71 30/01/2026 ASHIDA C K KUNHAMMAD HAJI 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

72 30/01/2026 Adith S Rajeev Rajeevan V P (FTHR) Valiya Peedikayil, 
Pullookkara, 
Peringalam, 

Pullookkara, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

73 30/01/2026 MAYOOKH KRISHNA 
T 

MAHESH T (FTHR) 165/MAHIJA NIVAS, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

74 30/01/2026 DIDIK C C DINESAN (FTHR) CHELLATH HOUSE, 
PAIKKAD PARAMBA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

75 30/01/2026 DIYA BABU SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

76 30/01/2026 SUMAYYA ASLAM ABDULLA (FTHR) POONAMAHAL, 
POOKKOM, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

77 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA M 

HANEEFA K (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

78 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P

RIYAS K  (FTHR) TAHSEEN, 
PALATHUMKARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

79 30/01/2026 Suresh Babu T Krishnan (FTHR) 4/14 krishnaalayam, 
Chittikkara, Kolavallur, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

80 30/01/2026 VINISHA P SAJEEVAN (HSBN) KINARULLAPARACHALIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

81 30/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA RAMLA P K (MTHR) NIDUMBRATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

82 30/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA P ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

83 30/01/2026 SURESH M K V NANU K (FTHR) SHIVASMRUTHI, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

84 30/01/2026 DEVANGANA K DINESHAN (FTHR) 19, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

85 30/01/2026 PREEJITH JANU C K (MTHR) RAJA COLONY, 
MAHEHWARINAGAR, 

BENGALURU 
NORTH, 

MAHADEVAPURA, 
560048, BENGALURU

  

86 30/01/2026 Ashith P N Madhusoodhanan P N 
(FTHR)

Puthanpurayil Nellikka, 
Kaniyarkunnu, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

87 30/01/2026 SAFWAN T T FAIZAL K V  (FTHR) 07/116 NAZEE  NEST, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

88 30/01/2026 ASHIN A K SURESH K (FTHR) ANAKKANKANDIYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

89 30/01/2026 BIJESH K P RAJU (FTHR) 15/321 
KULANGAROTH 
VIJESH NIVAS, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

90 30/01/2026 Adrinath S Shinoj M P (FTHR) Mavullaparambath, 
Kalluvalappu, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

91 30/01/2026 Khasim C Khairunnissa (WIFE) 389/25 Ulli Vittil, 
Moolakulam, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

92 30/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad P P Safeera (MTHR) Vallil House, Kottayam 
Malabar, Kottayam 
Malabar, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

93 30/01/2026 ABUBACKER 
VAZHAYIL 

RAHIYANATH 
BEEGAM (WIFE)

AL FAJAR, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

94 30/01/2026 SANAJ S KUMAR T SANALKUMAR 
(FTHR)

258/SURABHI, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

95 30/01/2026 Kamala P V Balakrishnan (HSBN) Panchileentavida, 
Thekkumuri, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur P O, 

670693, Thalassery

  

96 30/01/2026 RASHID T AYISHA T (MTHR) EKARATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

97 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
M C 

RAFEEK P S (FTHR) BATHIKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PURAKKALAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

98 30/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA A KHALID K (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KARIYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

99 30/01/2026 SARANYA P Abhilash K P (HSBN) Koorintavida Pullapp, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

100 30/01/2026 REVATHI RAGHAVAN (HSBN) KOMATH, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

101 30/01/2026 ANAMIKA C SHIMJITH C K (HSBN) CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

KURUNGAD, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KADAVATHUR

  

102 30/01/2026 SAHALA FATHIMA P ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

103 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P

RIYAS K (FTHR) TAHSEEN, 
PALATHUMKARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

104 30/01/2026 SHIVADADEV S K SUDHI KOTAYI 
(FTHR)

24/115 SOUPARNIKA, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERI

  

105 30/01/2026 Arjun C C Manoj Kumar (FTHR) Sreepadam, 
Cheruvanchery, 
Cheruvanchery, 

Cheruvanchery, 670650, 
Thalassery

  

106 30/01/2026 Anusree C H Jijil C P (HSBN) 0/, Chaitram Meethale 
Kunnotguparamba, 
Kunnothuparamb, 
Puthur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

107 30/01/2026 MOHANAN C V KUNHIKKANNAN 
(FTHR)

NANGOLATH 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

108 30/01/2026 Rijin Raj C K Rajan C K (FTHR) cheriya Koyyottummal, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 
koothuparamba

  

109 30/01/2026 ANLIYA K 
JAYAPRAKASH 

JAYAPRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
NOONHAMBRAM, 

KOLAVALLUR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

110 30/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA A KHALID K (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KARIYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

111 30/01/2026 Shyma A Balan (FTHR) Ammamadathil, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

112 30/01/2026 Anjana Vk Subhashini (MTHR) Valliparambath House, 
Thallode Road, 

Purakkalam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670646, 

Thalassery

  

113 30/01/2026 ASHMIKA PRAMOD PRAMOD THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
VALLIYAYI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

114 30/01/2026 Anoop S K Balakrishnan (FTHR) Panchileentavida, 
Thekkumuri, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur P O, 

670693, Thalassery

  

115 30/01/2026 Adharva A M Shyma A (MTHR) Ammamadathil, 
Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

116 30/01/2026 SREESHNAV P P CHANDRAN (FTHR) SREESHNAV NIVAS, 
KANNAVAM 

COLONY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

KANNAVAM 
COLONY, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

117 30/01/2026 BIJESH K P RAJU (FTHR) 15/321 
KULANGAROTH V, 

KOOVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, Kuthuparamba

  

118 30/01/2026 Goutham Krishna P V Bindhu (MTHR) 21/118 Bindhu Nivas, 
Pookode,Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

119 30/01/2026 DILJITH P CHANDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

NATHAKUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

120 30/01/2026 Anju T Bhaskaran T (FTHR) Thekjayil, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
670692, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

121 30/01/2026 PRADEEPAN M C DHANYA K (WIFE) SREENILAYAM, 
PARAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

122 30/01/2026 Adithya T Chandran T (FTHR) Kurungarentavida, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

123 30/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA N ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

124 30/01/2026 Priya S Rajilesh A C (HSBN) Pallichalil, Poyiloor, 
Thriprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

125 30/01/2026 Muhammed Siyad K V Sameera (MTHR) Meethale Parambath, 
Chendayad, Puthur, 
Chendayad, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

126 30/01/2026 Rahul P K Chandran (FTHR) Kallindavida, Pathikkal, 
Thriprangottur, 

Narikkodemala, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

127 30/01/2026 Prayag T Sheeba (MTHR) Thalathil, Kunnothparb, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

128 30/01/2026 Anima Valiyaparambath V P Preman (FTHR) HEAVAN, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

129 30/01/2026 REESHNA N P SAJEESH P V (HSBN) PUTHIYA VEEDU, 
CENTRAL 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

130 30/01/2026 Aysha Mk MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MORKANDY, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

131 30/01/2026 AROMAL R P RAVEENDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALUNGOOL 
HOUSE, 

PALATHUNKARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

132 30/01/2026 ASWANTH DEV K SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KELOTH, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

133 30/01/2026 Anitha Surendran (HSBN) Padayantavida, Parat, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

134 30/01/2026 SAHALA FATHIMA P ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

135 30/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA Rafeek C (FTHR) 2/199, MALAYODAN 
HOUSE, Pookode, 
Pattiam, Pookode, 
670691, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

136 30/01/2026 SREENANDA V Pradeepan V (FTHR) 413, Puthiyatheru, 
Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  

137 30/01/2026 Devangana P V Manojan P V (FTHR) Puthiyaveettil, 
Muliyathode, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

138 30/01/2026 Vaishnav V Shobana M (MTHR) Variyaleentavida hou, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thripragottur, 
Vilakkottur, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

139 30/01/2026 ADHITHYAN K P NARAYANAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALLULLAPARAMBATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

140 30/01/2026 MAHESH K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MODOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNOTH, 670650, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

141 30/01/2026 AHIN DEV S CHITHRA P C (MTHR) SARAS, KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY

  

142 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAHIYA T K 

NASIR CHANDROTH 
(FTHR)

SHAKEELA MANZIL, 
BEHIND PRIYA 

HOTEL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

143 30/01/2026 SANIYA K AJITH KUMAR (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, OLD ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

144 30/01/2026 Krishnapriya V M Abijith K (HSBN) Mavullakandi 
Parambath, 

Valiyavelicham, 
Patyam, Mooriyad, 
670643, Thalassery

  

145 30/01/2026 MEHUL KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA VIHAR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

146 30/01/2026 ABDULLA YOUNUS 
V P

YOUNUS V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KAIVELIKKAL, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

147 30/01/2026 SIVANI T V SAJEEVAN T V 
(FTHR)

THAZHE VEETTIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

148 30/01/2026 SREENIDHI M K Ragin N P (HSBN) Nelliyulla Parambath, 
Nillangal, Puthur, 

Chendayad, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

149 30/01/2026 Sayooj P Sangeetha P (MTHR) Kinathi, Kongatta, 
Pattiyam, 

Pathayakkunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

150 30/01/2026 SUKUMARAN T KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKKAL 
KUNIYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

151 30/01/2026 SWATHI ROSHITH E P (HSBN) ENTHULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

152 30/01/2026 DEV KIRAN M DEV KIRAN M (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

153 30/01/2026 YOUNUS KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PACHAPPARAMBATH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

154 30/01/2026 SHILPA U S SASI (FTHR) JIKKY NIVAS, 
AYODYA NAGAR, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

155 30/01/2026 KADEEJA ZANHA P JAFER POYIL (FTHR) POYIL HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

156 30/01/2026 ABHINAV T P ANIL KUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

SREE VALSAM 
THAZHE PURAYIL, 

VALLANGAD, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

157 30/01/2026 AvanthikaK PrasanaT (MTHR) KarthikaNivas, 
Koovappady, Kottayam, 

Kottayammalabar, 
670643, Kuthuparamba

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

158 30/01/2026 Vasu V K Vasu V K (OTHR) Vattakkuniyil House 
Koorara, Kunnothmukk, 

Mokeri, Koorara, 
670694, Thalassery

  

159 30/01/2026 NASEERA P HALEEMA (MTHR) PUNNAKOLIL, 
Kadavathur, 

THRIPRAGOTTUR, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Koothuparambu

  

160 30/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA ISMAIL T K (FTHR) JASEERA MANZIL, 
CENTRAL 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

161 30/01/2026 Amal Raj P Rajan P (FTHR) Purambagath, 
Thekkumuri, 
Triprangottur, 

Vilakkottur, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

162 30/01/2026 SHAHZIL K M MUHAMMAD ALI K 
M (FTHR)

KURUKKAN 
MOOLAYIL HO, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

163 30/01/2026 Asmika Ramesh Rameshan K (FTHR) Vadakkayil, Kongatta, 
Pattiyam, 

Pathayakkunnu Po, 
670691, Thalassery

  

164 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA T K 

ANSARI (FTHR) ZIYA BAITH, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUOARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

165 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M 

ISMAIL M (FTHR) MARUTHOLIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

166 30/01/2026 THAFSEER K ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

VAISIARPARAMBA 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

167 30/01/2026 Vydhika.K Anitha (MTHR) Kooloth,, Kannamcode, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

168 30/01/2026 AJMAL M P HAMSA M P (FTHR) 4/141 P K HOUSE, 
PALAPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

169 30/01/2026 JASEELA K ASHARAF K V (HSBN) BAITHUL KHAIR, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

ERUVATTY, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

170 30/01/2026 NAFEESA RIDHA IBRAHIM POYIL 
(FTHR)

THEJUS, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

171 30/01/2026 NASSER 
VANIYADUTH 

UMMER PANAPRON 
(FTHR)

VANIYADUTH 
HOUSE, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
ALACHERRY, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

172 30/01/2026 MAYOOKHA P BALAN P (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
PALLIKKUNI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

173 30/01/2026 SAFIYA P K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

174 30/01/2026 ajitha k p BALAN K P (FTHR) KUNIYIL VALIYANDI 
MEETHAL, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERI

  

175 30/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA AYYOOB P (FTHR) 140 PUNATHIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD, 673316, 

THALASSERY

  

176 30/01/2026 ADITHYAN K SATHEESH (FTHR) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

177 30/01/2026 ANURADHA M BALAN (FTHR) KORAMBATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

178 30/01/2026 Adish T P Prakashan T C (FTHR) J K Nivas, Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

179 30/01/2026 JOSHI V K THOMAS V K (FTHR) VADAKKE 
KALLUVAYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

180 30/01/2026 ASWATHRAJ M S DURAIRAJ (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY 
MAROLINTAVIDA, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

181 30/01/2026 LUV LUV V NAZARATH P (MTHR) baythul noor, mouvery, 
pathiriyaad, paacha 

poika, 670643, thalassery

  

182 30/01/2026 SIRA FATHIMA MAHAMOOD T 
(FTHR)

THEKYADATH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

KARIYAD, KARIYAD 
SOUTH, KARIYAD 

SOUTH, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

183 30/01/2026 Anoop S K Balakrishnan (FTHR) Panchileentavida, 
Thekkumuri, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur P O, 

670693, Thalassery

  

184 30/01/2026 HAMDA SHAHZADI ABDULLA 
VAZHAYIL 

KANIYANKANDI 
(FTHR)

126, FAIH, NEAR 
MARKET, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

185 30/01/2026 VIJESH KAVUPOYIL CHANDRAN (FTHR) KAVUPOYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

186 30/01/2026 ANUGRAH T P BABU T P (FTHR) THANKESHA 
PURAYIL, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

187 30/01/2026 SWATHI T T CHANDRAN (FTHR) NAVYANTAVIDA, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR PO, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

188 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA K 
T 

SHAHEED K T (FTHR) MUNDAYOD 
VALAPPIL, VELAYI, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

189 30/01/2026 ASWATHRAJ M S DURAIRAJ (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY 
MAROLINTAVIDA, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

190 30/01/2026 Abhina K Sasi Kakkara (FTHR) Krishnasree, Kongatta, 
Pattiyam, 

Pathayakkunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

191 30/01/2026 NISNIYA C K ASHRAF (FTHR) CHAMBADATH 
KANDIYIL, 

CHITTARITHODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

192 30/01/2026 Sayooj T T Manoj T T (FTHR) Thavath, 
Kannamvelly,panoor, 
Kannamvelly, Panoor, 

Panoor, 670692, 
Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

193 30/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
THANAKKONTAVIDA

MAMMED (FTHR) THANAKKONTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

194 30/01/2026 NASSER 
VANIYADUTH 

UMMER PANAPRON 
(FTHR)

VANIYADUTH 
HOUSE, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
ALACHERRY, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

195 30/01/2026 ANUVARNA 
MANOHARAN V.K 

Manoharan (FTHR) Kanhiradan Kochu, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

196 30/01/2026 MISIRIYA C NISAR K P (FTHR) 14/598 MISIRIYAS, 
MANGATTUVAYAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

197 30/01/2026 SOWMYA BINU M C (HSBN) MALIYADICHALIL, 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

198 30/01/2026 ANAMIKA C SHIMJITH C K (HSBN) 13/279,CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 
KURUNGAD, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

199 30/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA N ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

200 30/01/2026 ASWANTH C UTHAMAN C (FTHR) PARAMPATH, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

201 30/01/2026 Akash Surendran Surendran K P (FTHR) 10/315 Kattil 
Parambath, 

Kolavalloore, 
Kolavalloore, 

Thuvakunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

202 30/01/2026 ATHULYA K K PRASEETHA 
(MTHR)

29/353,KALANKANDIYIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

203 30/01/2026 SURENDRAN K P ANANDAN K  P  
(FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
MONTHAL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

204 30/01/2026 SHIVAGH C BIJU C (FTHR) SREERUDRAM, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

205 30/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P V BASHEER P V (FTHR) PUTHUR VADAKKE 
VEETTIL, 

KANNANCODE, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

206 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ROMAISA K T

KUNHABDULLA K T 
(FTHR)

PALAYULLAKANDY, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

207 30/01/2026 SHALMIN SAJEEV P SAJEEVAN P (FTHR) PANENTAVIDA, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

208 30/01/2026 SHABEEB P T NOUFAL (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBATH, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

209 30/01/2026 HARSHINDAS T T HARIDAS (FTHR) THERUVATH, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

210 30/01/2026 Salna Habeeba Nazar T (FTHR) Sanam Thatullathil 
House, Kunniyum 

Kadav Road, 
Peringathur, 

Peringathur, 670675, 
Thalasherry

  

211 30/01/2026 MUFEED K V RAMLA (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PATHIPPALAM, 
PATHIPPALAM, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

212 30/01/2026 MIHAMMED SINAN 
M 

HAMSA (FTHR) Thazhe Puthan 
Peedikayil, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

213 30/01/2026 FIDHAL M M RAVEENDRAN M M 
(FTHR)

JANANI NILAYAM, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

214 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMAL 

MAHAMOOD K 
(FTHR)

MARVA PALACE, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

215 30/01/2026 FANNAN P V MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

216 30/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P 
T

NOUFAL (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBATH, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

217 30/01/2026 SURYA T P MANOJ T P (FTHR) THAIPARAMBATH, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGALAM, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

218 30/01/2026 HARINANDHA T T HARIDASAN (FTHR) THERUVATH, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

219 30/01/2026 Bijesh A P Rohini (MTHR) Ekarath, KOORARA, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  

220 30/01/2026 REJITHA E KAUSU (FTHR) HARSHAMEGHAM, 
PALAPPARAMBU, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

221 30/01/2026 Swathy A P Haridasan (FTHR) Angadiparambath, 
Thekkumuri, 
Triprangottur, 

Villakottur, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

222 30/01/2026 MUHSINA P JAMEELA V K 
(MTHR)

RANDUMAVULLATHIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

THOOVVAKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

223 30/01/2026 HARIS M T SALEENA C (WIFE) KALLUPARAMBATH, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

224 30/01/2026 SNEHA 
SUDHAKARAN 

SUDHAKARAN E 
(FTHR)

PAVITHRALAYAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

225 30/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA 
O

KRISHNAN (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

226 30/01/2026 RASNA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

SHIVOHAM, 
PAZHAYANIRATH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

227 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

SIDHIQUE K P (FTHR) VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 

KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

228 30/01/2026 ARNOLD SEBASTIAN 
JOSEPH 

BINDHU K T (MTHR) KALLANIKKAVAYALIL, 
NEDUMPURAMCHAL, 

KANICHAR, 
POOLAKUTTY, 
670650, IRITTY

  

229 30/01/2026 Atheerth Sanil Kumar Sanilkumar K K (FTHR) Theertham 13/134, 
Kuttikkad, 

Koothuparamba, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

230 30/01/2026 DEVANANDA M C DEEPA C (MTHR) 183 A PARAYI 
HOUSE, NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

231 30/01/2026 Muhammed Ali K Pokker (FTHR) Kuyyeri, Thoovakknnu, 
Kolavaloor, Thuvaknnu, 

670693, Thalassery

  

232 30/01/2026 Amaya C P Bhaskaran C P (FTHR) Chennapoyil, Narikkod, 
Thrippangottur, 

Narikkod Mala P O, 
670693, Thalassery

  

233 30/01/2026 HAMEED 
KAYIPPARATH 

NASEEMA (WIFE) Cheriyandiyil, Kariyad 
South, Peringathur, 

Kariyad South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

234 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABSHER K K 

RABIYA K K (MTHR) KALLUVAYAL 
KUNIYIL, Kadavathur, 

Thripragottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 
KOOTHUPARAMBU

  

235 30/01/2026 VIJEESH 
KOTTAKKUNIYIL

Anandan (FTHR) Kottakkuniyil House, 
NORTH POYILOOR, 

thrippangottur, Poyiloor, 
670693, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

236 30/01/2026 Sajina VP Vinodan C Gopalan 
(HSBN)

Vattapoyilummal, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thripprangottur, 
Vilakkottur, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

237 30/01/2026 ASBAHA K C RISHAD P (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

238 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIDA 
A K 

FAHID C K (FTHR) 13/317 A BAITHUL 
HIDA, OLAYIKKARA, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

239 30/01/2026 MANEESHAN V P KUMARAN (FTHR) VAYALIL PURAYIL, 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

240 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V

FAISAL T P (FTHR) 386, CHEKKIKULAM, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALAPIRAMBA

  

241 30/01/2026 SARANYA P P SARITH LAL V 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
CHITTIKKARA, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

242 30/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K P K P AZEEZ (FTHR) KADALCHOONDI 
PARAMBATH, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
MUDIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

243 30/01/2026 REEMA M P CHANDRAN (FTHR) CHALIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

244 30/01/2026 Sana Fathima E K Ismayil E K (FTHR) Edakuniyil, 
Uthukkummal, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy P O, 
670693, Thalassery

  

245 30/01/2026 SMERA SUDEER ROSHNA K V (MTHR) CHUNKAKKARAN 
HOUSE/5/400, GHSS 
PATTIAM, Pattiam, 

PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

246 30/01/2026 RAFSEENA M RAFEEK K P (FTHR) ARAYALIN THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

ANIYARAM, 
PANOOR, 

PERINGATHUR, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

247 30/01/2026 PUSHPA P M SATHEESHAN M 
(FTHR)

KANAV, PATTIAM, 
PATTIAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

248 30/01/2026 Asha B Biju K (FTHR) Attamchery Colony, 
Valayamchal, Aralam 
Farm, Aralam Farm, 
670673, Thalassery

  

249 30/01/2026 ZAMEER P P RAHMATH K P (WIFE) 276,KUNHAMINA 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

250 30/01/2026 FARHAN E V E V MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

EZHUTHANTEVIDA, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

251 30/01/2026 ADITHYAN M K VINOD (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KUNHIPURAYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

252 30/01/2026 K Santhosh Balan (FTHR) Shivanya Nivas, 
Puthiyatheru, Pattiam, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

253 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
D 

NAJMA D (MTHR) 12 DAYAROTH 
HOUSE, NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

254 30/01/2026 Muhammed Sayeen 
Muhammad Sayeen

Ismayil Ismayil (FTHR) Puthukkudi, Kidenhi, 
Peringathur, Kidenhi, 

670675, Thalassery

  

255 30/01/2026 MANASA M RAJEEVAN (FTHR) 18/ 295 B 
MOTTEMMAL, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

256 30/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K SAMEENA (MTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

257 30/01/2026 ANJANA A K SURENDRAN (FTHR) KUTTAYI, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

258 30/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NOUSHAD (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, 
THALASSEWRY

  

259 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAZA P

SAJIDA P (MTHR) PALLIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, Eruvatty, 

Kottayam, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

260 30/01/2026 SHALIMA K SALAM (FTHR) 436 KUNDAN 
CHALIL, 

MAKKOLPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

261 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASWIN P 

ZEENATH P (MTHR) 29/250 ZEENATH 
MANZIL(POOVULLATHIL), 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

262 30/01/2026 ADITH CHANDRAN Sulochana K (MTHR) PRAJIN NIVAS, 
Pathippalam, Mokeri, 

Mokeri, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

263 30/01/2026 THEJA LAKSHMI M CHITHRA M K 
(MTHR)

5/208,MADAPPURA 
KUNIYIL, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

264 30/01/2026 SREENANDHA 
KARAYI 

PRAJITHA KARAYI 
(MTHR)

CHAITHANYAM, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

265 30/01/2026 Rajisha V V Rajeesh Meethale 
Thayyullathil (HSBN)

Meethale Thayyullathil, 
Thuvakkunnu, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu P O, 
670693, Thalassery

  

266 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHZAD T 

SAMEER T (FTHR) BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

267 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ITHBAN 

MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

KOLIKANDI, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

268 30/01/2026 NEHA NAZEER NAZEER (FTHR) RAHMA MAHAL, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

269 30/01/2026 HITHA FATHIMA T K SAFEERA T K (MTHR) THANAKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, MOORYAD, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

270 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED K MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB K (FTHR)

Aqsa, Kattil House, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

271 30/01/2026 ANANDHAJITH AM SMITHA K (MTHR) SILJA NIVAS/5/354, 
GHSS PATTIAM, 

Pattiam, 
PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

272 30/01/2026 HIBA P P MAHAROOF N K 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAPEEDIKAYIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

273 30/01/2026 HAREESH V J GOURI V J (MTHR) MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

NAMATHU PALLI, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

274 30/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K EBRAHIM K (FTHR) KEDARANTAVIDA, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

275 30/01/2026 SREE CHANDANA M S DURAIRAJ (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI 
MAROLINTAVIDA, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

276 30/01/2026 RICHIN P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

277 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAFIA M P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

15/339 C SURUR, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

278 30/01/2026 Aswin K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
NILLANGAL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

279 30/01/2026 NIVEDYA T VIJESHBABU M 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

280 30/01/2026 Sreedev K Sunil kumar K (FTHR) Karayintavida, 
Chendayad, Puthoor, 
Chendayad, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

281 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
K M

ARFANA K M  (OTHR) KUNIYIL 
MURIKKANCHERIY 

HOUSE, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

282 30/01/2026 ARSHA K C BIJITH (HSBN) RAMACHAM 
PILAKKOOL, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THRIPANGOTTUR, 

THUVAKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

283 30/01/2026 JISHNU K P  PRADEEPAN K P  
(FTHR)

KUNHIPURAYIL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

284 30/01/2026 JANUAV 
SURENDRAN

SURENDRAN K  P 
(FTHR)

SATHMA, MONTHAL, 
CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

285 30/01/2026 PREMSHAD M PREMNATH M (FTHR) SANATHANA, 
POOKODE, PATTIAM, 

POOKODE, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

286 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA K U 

ABDULLA P V (FTHR) 9/119 B, AL FALAH, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD P O, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

287 30/01/2026 ARATHI N JICKSAN T P (HSBN) THARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, POYILOOR, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

288 30/01/2026 SHAFIYA A ABDUL MAJEED A V 
(FTHR)

EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

289 30/01/2026 KIRAN S SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PUNATHUMMAL, 
KARIYAD THERU, 

Peringathur, KARIYAD 
SOUTH, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

290 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISRIYA T K

SAFEERA T K (MTHR) THANAKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, MOORYAD, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

291 30/01/2026 ASHIKA VISWANADH VISWANATHAN 
VALIYA PURAYIL 

(FTHR)

378 VAAZHAYIL 
PEETIKAYIL, 
ANIYARAM, 

CHOKLI, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

292 30/01/2026 Muhammed Mithilaj K K Ummer P P (FTHR) 14/28, Kunhikkadan 
Kunnummal, Pookkom, 
Panoor, Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

293 30/01/2026 ANURAG P P MANOJ P P (FTHR) PEEDIKAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

294 30/01/2026 ARYA NANDA V N BABURAJ V N (FTHR) 12/145, ASRITH 
BHAVAN, 

CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, P 

O 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

295 30/01/2026 SRUTHI N SURENDRAN V 
(FTHR)

SURABHI HOUSE, 
POOVATHUR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

296 30/01/2026 FATHIMA K E JASEELA P (MTHR) VADAKR 
RAYAROTH, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

297 30/01/2026 ASHIN A K SURESH K (FTHR) ANAKKANKANDIYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

298 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RIYANATH KM 

MUHAMMED 
PARAVANTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

PARAVANTAVIDA, 
Puthur, Puthur, Puthur, 

670692, Thalassery

  

299 30/01/2026 DEEKSHITH S 
DINESH 

DINESHAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

300 30/01/2026 K OMANA DAMODHARAN T K 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

301 30/01/2026 Muhammad Faisal Mammu K P (FTHR) Kaniyanpoyil (H), 
Puthur, Puthur, Puthur, 

670692, Thslassery

  

302 30/01/2026 Anshida Sherin P P Jameela (MTHR) 06/412 Puthiyapurayil 
House, Kottayampoil, 

Kottayam, 
Kottayampoil, 670691, 

Thalasseri

  

303 30/01/2026 NOUSHAD C MUHAMMED 
YOUSEF 

PUTHANPURAYIL 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, OLD 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

304 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
P 

SHAREEF (FTHR) KUNIYIL, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

305 30/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA N NAJEEMU NAMATH 
(FTHR)

30/50 Namath, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

306 30/01/2026 ATHIRA p RATHEESAN K M 
(HSBN)

KARUVANTAVIDAMUNDOLI, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

307 30/01/2026 AASHIKA N M SHAJI N M (FTHR) 0, 
NADAKKUMEETHAL, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

308 30/01/2026 ANAND SURESH SURESH T (FTHR) THACHARATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

309 30/01/2026 ismailkizhakkail Jameela Manikoth 
(WIFE)

cheruvath, cheruvath, 
panoor, panoor, 670692, 

thalassery

  

310 30/01/2026 AbjithKazhugumvally DinesanM (FTHR) Kezhakkayil, 
Mangalotuchal, 

Kottayam, 
Kottayammalabar, 

670643, Kuthuparamba

  

311 30/01/2026 K K SHINOJ BALAGANGADHARAKURUP 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
ERUVATTY, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

312 30/01/2026 Ashmila  Sherin P P Jameela (MTHR) 06/412 Puthiya Parayil 
House, Kottayampoil, 

Kottayam, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
670691, Thalassery

  

313 30/01/2026 NOUSHAD K K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

16/508 NAFEESAS, 
EAST KADIRUR, 
PATTIAM, EAST 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

314 30/01/2026 KADEEJA T K BASHEER T K (FTHR) SHIBIN GHAR, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

315 30/01/2026 SHAHANA A P SHAFEEK P P (HSBN) PUTHAMBURAYIL 
HOUSE, VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKKUNNU, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

316 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAN 
A V 

MAJEED A V (FTHR) EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

317 30/01/2026 NIVEDYA N SAJITH N (FTHR) 17/253 A, NIVEDYAM, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

318 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL T K 

NOUSHAD P V (FTHR) SAFOORA MANZIL, 
KUNIYIL PALAM 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

319 30/01/2026 YESNA YOUSUF U YOUSUF U (FTHR) URALIYATIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

320 30/01/2026 SHYNA K P SUJITH 
PALLIKKUNIYIL 

(HSBN)

PALLIKUNIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

321 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFSHAN M 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
C (FTHR)

MELODY HOUSE, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

322 30/01/2026 Abdulla Ismail 
Kizhakkayil

Jameela Manikoth 
(MTHR)

Cheruvath, Cheruvath, 
Panoor, Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

323 30/01/2026 Aysha Yousaf T KHASIM VATTOLIL 
(HSBN)

VATTOLIL  14/73, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

324 30/01/2026 ASIF T RASIYA P V (MTHR) PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

325 30/01/2026 SHONA P V CHANDRAN P V 
(FTHR)

CHAITHANYA 
PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 

CENTRAL 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

326 30/01/2026 K P PREETHA KUNCHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

CHALIL PARAMB, 
OATTACHIMAKKOOL, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

327 30/01/2026 Chanchal N Prakasini A V (MTHR) Valiyaparambath House, 
Ezham Mile, Kottayam, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
670691, Thalassery

  

328 30/01/2026 SHIFAN A SALEEM P K (FTHR) MUBARAQ MANZIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

329 30/01/2026 AJMAL USMAN USMAN N K (FTHR) NELLIKKENTAVIDA, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

330 30/01/2026 FAVAS K P MOOSA K P (FTHR) 232/
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

331 30/01/2026 JUNA MOHANAN MOHANAN P (FTHR) ARDRAM, 
NEEROLICHAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

332 30/01/2026 ARCHANA K KANAKARAJAN 
(FTHR)

KANIYARATH, 
ANIYARAM, 

CHOKLI, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

333 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AMINA IZA K 

RASHINA C M (FTHR) AMINAS, 
KANNAMVELLY, 
KANNAMVELLY, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

334 30/01/2026 Fathima K K Shahanas (MTHR) Zulfa, Kunnothmukk, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  

335 30/01/2026 SAPHARIYA SAKARIYA K (FTHR) KOVUMMAL, 
POOKKOM, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

336 30/01/2026 FAAD RAHMAN MAJEED (FTHR) THATTANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, PANOOR PO, 

THALASSERY, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

337 30/01/2026 NIMISHA ELANGOT KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
CHITTIKKARA, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

338 30/01/2026 SHAHADA ZUBAIR K 
P 

ZUBAIR M K (FTHR) 5/102 SHABANA 
MAHAL, THALLODE, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

339 30/01/2026 Rifa Fathima M Raees (FTHR) Makkadiyil, Aniyaram, 
Peringathur, 

Peringathur, 650675, 
Thalassery

  

340 30/01/2026 SAYANTH M P MANIJA (MTHR) 194, aniyaram, 
peringalam, peringathur, 

670675, kuthuparamb

  

341 30/01/2026 RIYA PARVEEN 
HARAM 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K P 

(FTHR)

HARAM, SIXTH 
MILE, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM 

POIL, 670691, 
KUTHAUPARAMB

  

342 30/01/2026 ABHINAND V P VINOD V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

343 30/01/2026 AADITHYAN K M ANILKUMAR 
KELOTH MANDODI 

(FTHR)

NILAV, SOUTH 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

344 30/01/2026 RAMEES M AYISHA M (MTHR) MUTHUVANA, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

345 30/01/2026 Rizwana Abdul Rauf Shabeer V P (HSBN) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, SH, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

346 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAJIHA K

JASEELA K (MTHR) 23/229Rahmath Manzil, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARABA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

347 30/01/2026 ANIRUDH C RAVEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

ABHIRAM NIVAS, 
POOVATHIN 

KEEZHIL, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

348 30/01/2026 JANARDHANAN 
PONATHILAKANDY 

KUNHAMBU (FTHR) PONATHILEKANDY, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

349 30/01/2026 SANIYA M P RAVEENDRAN M P 
(FTHR)

0, CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

350 30/01/2026 NAJEEB N MAMOOD CHALIL 
(FTHR)

AL HAMD, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

351 30/01/2026 Fidha Fathima Payalath Hafeefa P K (MTHR) Payalath, Peringathur, 
Peringathur, 

Peringathur, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

352 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
T N 

ASHRAF T N (FTHR) NELLERI, VARAPRA, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

353 30/01/2026 Shifa Minha Moossa K P (FTHR) Purambhagath, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur P O, 

670693, Thalassery

  

354 30/01/2026 DIVIN RAJAN RAJAN M C (FTHR) MARADI, 
CHENGOME, 

KOLAKKAD P O, 
KANICHAR, 

KOLAKKAD, 670673, 
IRITTY

  

355 30/01/2026 Anupriya V P SARITH KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

Valiyaparambath, 
Kottayampoil, 

Kottayam, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
670691, Thalassery

  

356 30/01/2026 HAFSA SHAJIM SHAJIM E (FTHR) EYYACHERI  HOUSE, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

357 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
SABITH S P

SHAMITHA SCHOOL 
PARAMBATH (MTHR)

SCHOOL 
PARAMBATH, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

358 30/01/2026 HRIDYA DILIP DILIP KUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

15/229- SAROJAM, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

359 30/01/2026 SHABANA.R.M MUHAMMAD 
PANAKKOOL (HSBN)

Kenz,Panakkool, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

360 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHABNA E K 

Ali E K (FTHR) Edakkudi, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

361 30/01/2026 Preejith Janu C K (MTHR) Raja Colony, 
Mahehwarinagar, 
Bangalore North, 

Mahadevapura, 560048, 
Bengaluru

  

362 30/01/2026 shahanas c p abdul khadar M (HSBN) 3/9 CHERU 
PARAMBATH, 

POYILUR, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 

POYILUR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

363 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFEEFA P K 

RIYAS T K (FTHR) HYATT, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

364 30/01/2026 SREENAND T P GOVINDAN (FTHR) THANKESAPILAVULLATHIL, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

365 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAFIS 
URALIYATHIL

YOOSUF (FTHR) URALIYATHIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

366 30/01/2026 SALMAN HARIS HARIS M A (FTHR) 09/393 AL FATHIMA, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

367 30/01/2026 FAISAL P M KUNHIMOOSA P M 
(FTHR)

POODAN 
MANNANTAVIDA, 

PALAKKOOL, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

368 30/01/2026 SHAFNA K V SAMEER K V (FTHR) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

369 30/01/2026 Anaswara C DILEEP KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

MUDAVAN CHALIL 
CHERIYANDIYIL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

370 30/01/2026 ASWANTH P PRADEEPAN A 
(FTHR)

234 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, KUNIYIL 

PALAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

371 30/01/2026 ABHIRAM C RAVEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

ABHIRAM NIVAS, 
POOVATHIN 

KEEZHIL, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

372 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL SHAMEENA 
PUTHUSSERIKANDIYIL 

(MTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

373 30/01/2026 K P SAFA ZUBAIR ZUBAIR M K (FTHR) 5/102 SHABANA 
MAHAL, THALLOD, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

374 30/01/2026 RAJAN A K KELAN (FTHR) ANAKETTIYATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

375 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN P

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

PALOLLATHIL, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

376 30/01/2026 ABID U ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

0, CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

377 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHANNAD C P 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KUNNOTH HOUSE, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

378 30/01/2026 ANUJITH K CHITHRAN K K 
(FTHR)

MAMMALI, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

379 30/01/2026 FATHIMA T YOUSAF T (FTHR) THUDIYALUTH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

380 30/01/2026 ABHIRAG K RAMESH (FTHR) KANIYARATH, 
ANIYARAM, 
ANIYARAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

381 30/01/2026 JASLEENA P LATHEEF P T (FTHR) THATTAKOOLOTH 
HOUSE, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

382 30/01/2026 AYSHATH MUBEENA 
C M 

Muneer (FTHR) Kaithavacha Parambath, 
Aniyaram, Peringalam, 

Aniyaram, 670672, 
Thalaseri

  

383 30/01/2026 ABHIRAM C RAVEENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

ABHIRAM NIVAS, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

384 30/01/2026 AFSATH P K ABOOBACKER 
PERINCHERI KANDY 

(FTHR)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

385 30/01/2026 DISHINLAL A PAVITHRAN A (FTHR) ALANGOTE, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

386 30/01/2026 ALAKA S SUNAL Sunalan K M (FTHR) SUSEELA VILLA 
OTHAYOTH, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

387 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAN 

ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

NALUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

388 30/01/2026 ANURANJ K A MUKUNDAN N P 
(FTHR)

VALLUPARAMBATH, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

389 30/01/2026 AMAN ABDULLA 
NANDOTH

FAARISHA 
NANDOTH (MTHR)

13/281/WHITE HOUSE 
NANDOTH, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KOOTHUPARAMB

  

390 30/01/2026 ARYA NANDHA K JANARDANAN K 
(FTHR)

KOOLIYIL, 
MANJAKKAJIRAM, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

391 30/01/2026 Srithin Raj Rajan K (FTHR) Sreyas, Panoor, Panoor, 
Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

392 30/01/2026 Manikandan V N Raveendran M (FTHR) Parentavida House, 
Pookode, Kottayam, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
670691, Thalassery

  

393 30/01/2026 MARUKARA APPU 
JISHA 

CHANDRAN (HSBN) PONATHILEKANDY, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

394 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V P 

MHAROOF V P (FTHR) MAVULLAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

395 30/01/2026 Abdul Muthalib P K Mammootti K K (FTHR) Pakkarmaravida, 
Cheeratta, 

Cheruvanchery, 
Cheruvanchery, 670650, 

Thalassery

  

396 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAZIL 
K R

SAJEERA K R (MTHR) 26, KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

397 30/01/2026 HANAN ABDUL 
SALAM V 

ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

14/618  HANAN 
COTTAGE, 

NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

398 30/01/2026 HIBA ASHRAF P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

PEETTAYULLATHIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

399 30/01/2026 prarthana k raj kanakaraj p v (FTHR) prarthana, paral, 
kottayam, 

koothuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

400 30/01/2026 DEVNA T DAS DASAN T E (FTHR) THAZHE ELLATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

401 30/01/2026 ANUNANDHA K K ASHOKAN K K 
(FTHR)

0, CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

402 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

BENSHEELA PP 
(MTHR)

2-302 
PUTHANPURAYIL 
KOLLANTAVIDA, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASHERY

  

403 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M C 

JALEEL M C (FTHR) MEETHALE 
CHOVAYIL, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

404 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNATH K P 

JAFER (FTHR) 242 KAITHOL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 
O, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

405 30/01/2026 THESNI C E PATHOOTTI (MTHR) CHERIYA ELLATH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PANOOR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

406 30/01/2026 RABEEHA SANA K SAJAR K (FTHR) KOTTAYAR, 
POOZHIYOD, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERI

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

407 30/01/2026 DEVNAND V K SANTHOSH V K 
(FTHR)

310DAROTH, EAST 
KADIRUR, 

PAATYAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

408 30/01/2026 Rana Fathima K P Kunhabdulla (FTHR) Kattil Peedikayil, 
Thoovakkunnu, 

Kolavelloor, 
Thoovakkunnu P O, 
670693, Thalassery

  

409 30/01/2026 THEJUS BYJU A BYJU M (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

410 30/01/2026 THANSIHA N K SADIQUE (FTHR) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

411 30/01/2026 NADEERA M T K YOOSUF (FTHR) KAVILLATH HOUSE, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

412 30/01/2026 HANA ASHRAF P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

PEETTAYULLATHIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

413 30/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA HASEENA (MTHR) VELENTAVIDA, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY
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KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

414 30/01/2026 SANIYA K K SURENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

25/316A, KARIYAD, 
peringathoor, SOUTH 
KARIYAD, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

415 30/01/2026 Adithyan P P Jayarajan P P (FTHR) Poyilpeedikayil, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

416 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAMIN 
N K

SHAHINA IRSHAD N 
K (MTHR)

226, KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

417 30/01/2026 SAMEERA M ABDUL MAJEED C P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MAHAL, 
PALLIKKUNNI 

ROAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH P 
O, 673316, 

THALASSERY

  

418 30/01/2026 Fida Fadiya V P Shafeeque V P (FTHR) Meethale Purayil, 
Kanhileri, Sivapuram, 
Kanhileri P O, 670702, 

Thalassery

  

419 30/01/2026 ARSHINA V ASHRAF V (FTHR) VALLIL, KIDANHI, 
PANOOR, KIDANHI, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

420 30/01/2026 Bushara Namath Ismail P P (HSBN) P P House, Aambilad, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalassery

  

421 30/01/2026 SHANI P SHIJU P K (FTHR) KALLUMPURATH, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

422 30/01/2026 APARNA P PRAKASHAN C H 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
KATTIMUKKU, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

423 30/01/2026 MRUNAL N ABHILASH P (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
VELUMBATH, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
KANNAVAM 

COLONY, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

424 30/01/2026 AMNA NIZAR Nisaar (FTHR) 407, KARIYAD, 
peringathoor, SOUTH 
KARIYAD, 673316, 

THALASSERY

  

425 30/01/2026 Ragina K Rajesh P (HSBN) Palerintavita, Pathikkal, 
Thriprangottur, 

Narikkodemala, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

426 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEK K P 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P K (FTHR)

16/742 ZAREENA 
MANZIL, 

NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

427 30/01/2026 BINDU P GOVINDAN (FTHR) KOORORATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

428 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANA C K 

HARIS P K (FTHR) SAJA MANZIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

429 30/01/2026 AYISHA FIDHA P K SHAKEELA P K 
(MTHR)

49, KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

430 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAL 
C H 

ANSAR K (FTHR) 7/48 KUNJAMI 
MANZIL, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

431 30/01/2026 Gokul Shibu K P Shibu K P (FTHR) Kilachaparambath, 
Peringathur, 
Peringathur, 

Peringathur, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

432 30/01/2026 NASRIN MUHAMMED 
SHAMAL (HSBN)

NAJMAS, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

433 30/01/2026 SIYA VARGHESE VARUN P V (HSBN) PUTHANPURA, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

434 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAL K C 

MUHAMMAD ALI K 
C (FTHR)

K C HOUSE, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PANOOR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

435 30/01/2026 Himavarna E Sachithra E (MTHR) Himasree, Vakkummal, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalassery
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

436 30/01/2026 RAMYA C JITHESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

437 30/01/2026 Shafnas Shafeeq Shafeeq V P (FTHR) Meethale Purayil, 
Kanhileri, Sivapuram, 
Kanhileri P O, 670702, 

Thalassery

  

438 30/01/2026 Arya Manikantan Rageesh A C (HSBN) Rageeshaalayam, 
Pallichal, 

Thriprangottur, 
Narikkodemala, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

439 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
K P 

P P RAFEEQ (FTHR) 08/138 A FIRDOUS, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

440 30/01/2026 ANAMIKA K M RAJESH K M (FTHR) KATHIRAMMAKKUL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

441 30/01/2026 K K SHAJI T C 
BALAGANGADHARA 

KURUP (FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

442 30/01/2026 Dhanus P Das Premadasan C (FTHR) Prem Nivas, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

443 30/01/2026 SHAREEFA P K SAFIYA (MTHR) 297 SHAMEENA 
MANZIL, 

KANIYARKUNNU, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

444 30/01/2026 ANUVARNA P SURENDRAN (FTHR) PATHIYANDAVID, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

445 30/01/2026 MEERA CHANDRAN 
K P 

CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KARIPPALLINTAVIDE, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

446 30/01/2026 NAZAL C H Najeeb C H (FTHR) Chombalandavida, 
Peringathur, 
Peringathur, 

Peringathur, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

447 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL V P 

MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

1/16 PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

448 30/01/2026 ANSAR 
THATTANKANDIYIL

KHADAR (FTHR) T M House,Paremmal, 
Kariyad South, 

Peringathur, Kariyad 
South, 670675, 

Thalassery

  

449 30/01/2026 Ramla P M Kunhabdulla (HSBN) Palamadathil, 
Kochiyangadi, 

Peringalam, 
Pullookkara, 670672, 

Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

450 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJAD 
P 

NAUSHAD P (FTHR) PUNATHUMMAL 
VEEDU, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

451 30/01/2026 FUAAD MAHAMOOD MAHAMOOD (FTHR) KAKKOTT, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

452 30/01/2026 ANUDEEP K SUBHASH 
CHANDRAN K (FTHR)

272, SAYI BHAVAN, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

453 30/01/2026 Fousiya N N Shafeekk (HSBN) Meethale Purayil, 
Kanhileri, Sivapuram, 
Kanhileri P O, 670702, 

Thalassery

  

454 30/01/2026 ASHIN P ANEESH P (FTHR) PILATHARAMMAL, 
KOLAVALLUR, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

455 30/01/2026 Litha M M Mukundan (FTHR) Madathil House, 
Akkanissery, Puthur, 
Chendayad, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

456 30/01/2026 Nafeesa Abdul Gaffoor (OTHR) KaniyamKallil, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Vilakkottur, 670693, 
Thalassery
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applications have been received)
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KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

457 30/01/2026 Shilpa K P Reejith T (HSBN) 3/438, Chamathakkad, 
Poyiloor/Triprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

458 30/01/2026 SUJITH E T KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

ELAMBILATHOTTATHIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

TRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

459 30/01/2026 ROSHIN VP SANTHA (MTHR) VALLU 
PARAMBATH, 

NORTH POYILOOR, 
THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

460 30/01/2026 Salsabeel K P Ahmed Zubair (FTHR) Shabana Mahal, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 

Koothuparamba, 
670643, Thalassery

  

461 30/01/2026 Diyafathima A P Shameer A P (FTHR) Meethale Purayil, 
Kanhileri, Sivapuram, 
Kanhileri P O, 670702, 

Thalassery

  

462 30/01/2026 K Mahesh suma k (WIFE) 263 SANDRA NIVAS, 
PAATYAM, 
PAATYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

463 30/01/2026 GOPIKA K P VASU K P (FTHR) ANAPPARAKKAL 
KARIPPALLINTAVIDA, 

POYILUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

POYILUR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

464 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAHALA P 

NAUSHAD P (FTHR) PUNATHUMMAL 
VEEDU, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

465 30/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA M C SAUJATH (MTHR) PUNATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

466 30/01/2026 Bindu Kakkoth K Santhosh (HSBN) 03/21A, Puthiyatheru, 
Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  

467 30/01/2026 NAHIJA SHERIN M P JAMAL KANATHIL 
(FTHR)

VAHID MAHAL, 
MOORIYAD, 
MOORIYAD, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

468 30/01/2026 SIYA SANTHOSH K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
T P (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

469 30/01/2026 NOUFINA B RIYAS M (HSBN) RIYAS MANZIL, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

470 30/01/2026 Jyothika P Pavitran (FTHR) Purambagam, 
Thekkumuri, 
Triprangottur, 

Vilakkttur, 670693, 
Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

471 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
KAKKOT

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) KAKKOT, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

472 30/01/2026 Shincy P Balan (FTHR) Palliyantavida, 
Kalluvalapp, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

473 30/01/2026 NAYANA SUNIL T M SUNIL KUMAR TM 
(FTHR)

Thekke Mathath,, 
Pannor 670693, 
Thuvakkunnu, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

474 30/01/2026 ISHIKA SHAJ SHAJEESH P (FTHR) PRASANTH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

475 30/01/2026 Shaza Zubair K P Zubair Mk (FTHR) Shabana Mahal, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

476 30/01/2026 INSAF MUHAMMED 
M V

AYOOB VAZHAYIL 
(FTHR)

KISWA, 
THOKKOTTIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

477 30/01/2026 SAREENA K P ABDULLA K P (FTHR) Jesnas, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariuad 

South, 670675, 
Thalassery
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

478 30/01/2026 RASIN RIYAS P RIYAS P (FTHR) PUNATHUMMAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

479 30/01/2026 shifa minha v Hareeja M V (MTHR) vayalolil, mundathode, 
Thrippangottur, kannur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
kuthuparamba

  

480 30/01/2026 SHAFIYA A ABDUL MAJEED A V 
(FTHR)

EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

481 30/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA P Balakrishnan P (FTHR) Kodeetta Thaze, 
Kutteripoil, Patyam, 

Mudhiyanga, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

482 30/01/2026 SHIJU V K KUNHIKKANNAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH 
KARIYARAMBIL, 

CHERUPPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, 

KOOTHUPARAMB

  

483 30/01/2026 Sangeeth E Sajeevan E (FTHR) Eadavana, kadavathur, 
thriprangottur, 

kadavathur, 670676, 
thalassery

  

484 30/01/2026 RIDA FATHIMA HAFSARA (MTHR) THURANGAL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY
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applications have been received)
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485 30/01/2026 Sandhya CK Chandran (FTHR) Poololathil, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Vilakkottur, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

486 30/01/2026 PATHUTTY K USMAN (HSBN) 32/173,KOROTH 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PANOOR, 

PERINGATHUR, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

487 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWAFIYULLAH 

K V SAFIYA (MTHR) BADARIYA MANZIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

488 30/01/2026 Sheeshma Kuniyil Chandran 
(FTHR)

Kuniyil, Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

489 30/01/2026 AIFA FATHIMA K AHMMED D V (FTHR) RAYARANTAVIDA, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

490 30/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
SAIFUDHEEN

SAIFUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

THAIBA HOUSE, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

491 30/01/2026 RAMEESA E K SALEEM 
KALARIKANDY 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL RIDHA, 
SEVENTH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

492 30/01/2026 Sahadiya K p Zubair M K (FTHR) Shabana Mahal, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery
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KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

493 30/01/2026 VIVEK KAPADAN VENUGOPALAN K 
(FTHR)

VIDUMBIL HOUSE, 
KANDERI, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

494 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN 

ISMAIL P (FTHR) SHAHINAS, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

495 30/01/2026 Sherly C Saveesh E K (OTHR) Ammakkilikkoodu, 
Pathippalam, Mokeri, 

Mokeri, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

496 30/01/2026 JESNA.K.P JALAL U P (FTHR) Jasnas, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

497 30/01/2026 Ashin Saj T K Sajeshkumar (FTHR) Thuchath Kizhakkayil, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

498 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 

NAFEESSA (WIFE) 155 
ASARINTAVAIDA, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

499 30/01/2026 RASIYA E K ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RIDHA, 
SEVENTH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

500 30/01/2026 DIYA BABU SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

501 30/01/2026 Hrithul R Ajitha K (MTHR) 4/142 B, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

502 30/01/2026 SIVADATH O K SURENDRAN (FTHR) THARASIYIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

503 30/01/2026 SNEHA JEHIN A (HSBN) JEMISHA NIVAS, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

504 30/01/2026 Rishika K M K M Prakashan (FTHR) Karuthantavida Maroli, 
Cheruparamba, 

Kolavallur, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

505 30/01/2026 JYOTHIKA N MOHINI N (MTHR) BINEESH NIVAS, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
VALIYAVELICHAM 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

506 30/01/2026 JISHNU A.P T SAVITHA (MTHR) EDAKKANDAVIDA 
PALLERI, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

507 30/01/2026 Nandhana K K Ajitha (MTHR) MundaThadathil Thazya 
Kuniyil, Kariyad, 

Peringathur, 
Kariyadsouth, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

508 30/01/2026 Jesy P P Shemjith V (HSBN) Vadakkayil, Puthur, 
Panoor, Puthur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

509 30/01/2026 SHARON T SHALINI V P (MTHR) 82, Poyiloor, 
Thriprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

510 30/01/2026 Bincy M K Maneesh K (HSBN) 4/260 Chittikkara 
Kakkot, Chittikkara, 

Kolavallur, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

511 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED A P A P NOUFAL (FTHR) ATTAPARAMBATH, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

512 30/01/2026 ANUNANDHA R 
ANIL 

ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

CHANDHACHAMIL, 
Kaivelikkal, Puthur, 

Puthur, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

513 30/01/2026 SALEEM K KUNHU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

BAITHUL RIDHA, 
SEVENTH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

514 30/01/2026 MOHAMED FALAH 
BASHEER 

BASHEER MAMMOO 
(FTHR)

SHAREEFA MANZIL, 
OLIPPIL, Peringathur, 
Peringathur, 670675, 

Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

515 30/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal Sameera P V (MTHR) 6/171, Mathath, 
Poyiloor/Triprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

516 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAYAN 

ASSOO PUTHAN 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

15/64 B HALA, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

517 30/01/2026 AKASH M R SATHYAN MABALLI 
(FTHR)

6/103 C MAMBALLI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYATHERU, 
PATTIAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

518 30/01/2026 SNEHA JESHIN A (HSBN) JEMISHA NIVAS, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

519 30/01/2026 AMEER THAIKANDY ABOOBACKER 
PERINJIRIKANDI 

(FTHR)

EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

520 30/01/2026 Ziya Fathima Shahida (MTHR) Kavkulanagara House, 
Puliyanambrom, 

Peringathur, 
Peringathur, 670675, 

Thalassery

  

521 30/01/2026 Nelson Pradeep Nelson 
Pradeep

Pradeep Pradeep (FTHR) Namboorikandi Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Kidenhi, 

Peringathur, Kidenhi, 
670675, Thalassery

  

522 30/01/2026 bareera mohammed roshin 
(HSBN)

al jamiya, panoor, 
panoor, panoor, 670692, 

thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

523 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID P V 

NASAR A T (FTHR) 04/82 A SARAS, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

524 30/01/2026 SHIBINA 
PADINHARE VEETIL

GIRIJA (MTHR) PADINHARE 
VEETTIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

525 30/01/2026 AMAN KRISHNA 
MANOJ 

MANOJ 
KUTTIKKULANKARA 

(FTHR)

11/201, NAMATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVELLY, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

526 30/01/2026 SHIHAD N Majeed (FTHR) Namath, Puliyanambran, 
Peringathur, 

Puliyanambram, 
670675, Thalassery

  

527 30/01/2026 SURABHI E P Vipinlal T K (HSBN) Kundanchalil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

528 30/01/2026 DHIYA FATIMA SADHIC ALI 
VAYYAPPURATH 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

IZZATH, OLD ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

529 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZANOON 

SIDDIQ EDAVALATH 
POYIL (FTHR)

EDAVALATH POYIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

530 30/01/2026 K Adarsh SREEDHARAN (FTHR) KUNIYIL BALAJI 
BHAVANAM, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

531 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEEL PATINHARE 

THAYYULLATHIL

SAJEER PATINHARE 
THAYYULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

39/261-B,PATINHARE 
THAYYULLATHIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

532 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HANNAN 

HASEENA V P (MTHR) Vazhayil Peedikayil, 
CENTRAL 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

533 30/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA K MAJEED P (FTHR) KOOMULLERI, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PERINGATHUR P O, 
670675, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

534 30/01/2026 ADITH DINESH P DINESHAN V E 
(FTHR)

186 DEEPAM, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

535 30/01/2026 Rithudev P K Rithudev 
P K

Ratheesan Ratheesan 
(FTHR)

Rithunilayam, Kidenhi, 
Peringathur, Kidenhi, 

670675, Thalassery

  

536 30/01/2026 FATHIMA P ASHRAF (FTHR) 17/426,PUNATHUMMAL 
VEEDU, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

537 30/01/2026 RILNA VALSALAN VALSALAN (FTHR) 4/415 CHULLIYAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYATHERU, 
PATTIAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

538 30/01/2026 SNEHA K SATHEESHAN 
KELOTH (FTHR)

DAROTH VEEDU, 
EAST KADIRUR, 
PATTIAM, EAST 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

539 30/01/2026 JWALIN JAYAN MP Jayakaran (FTHR) MARUTHOLIL 
PARAYI, Kolavalloor, 

Kolavalloor, 
Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

540 30/01/2026 SYAMANTHAK N R RAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SYAMANTHAKAM 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

KATTIMUKKU, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

541 30/01/2026 Devi Pokkinan Father (FTHR) Kanhayintavida, Parat, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

542 30/01/2026 Aadidev P T K Aadidev 
P T K

Sreejila Sreejila (MTHR) Puthukudi Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Kidenhi, 

Peringathur, Kidenhi, 
670675, Thalassery

  

543 30/01/2026 THAFSEER K ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

VAISIARPARAMBA 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

544 30/01/2026 SWATHI V Vikas C K (HSBN) Chembukuzhiyil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

545 30/01/2026 Sharon N Babu (FTHR) 290, Elangode, Panoor, 
elangode, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

546 30/01/2026 SREENAND PREMAN PREMAN K K (FTHR) 93 VAZHEKAVIL 
VEED, 

KOOWAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAMMALABAR, 
KOTTAYAMMALABAR, 
670643, Kuthuparamba

  

547 30/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
PATINHARE 

THAYYULLATHIL

SAJEER PATINHARE 
THAYYULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

39/261-B,PADINHARE 
THAYYULLATHIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

548 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ATHIF Muhammed Arif (FTHR) Valiya Kattil House, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

549 30/01/2026 NANDA KRISHNA E JIJESH K (FTHR) EDACHERINTAVIDA, 
PATHIPPALAM, 
PATHIPPALAM, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

550 30/01/2026 PUNNYA T BABAURAJ (FTHR) 221, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

551 30/01/2026 RAMYA C SABU P (HSBN) PULINGOLINTAVIDA, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

552 30/01/2026 Digina Divakaran K Pranam P (HSBN) Kunhiparambath, 
Kallikkandy, 
Kallikkandy, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

553 30/01/2026 AMITHA C P SINILA T (MTHR) CHATTENTE 
PARAMABATH, 

VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 
VADAKKE 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

554 30/01/2026 SAMSEER 
KANDOTHUM 

KANDIYIL

IBRAHIM O (FTHR) 570, POOVATHIN 
KEEZHIL, 

MANANDHERY, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

555 30/01/2026 Anunandana P T K 
Anunandana P T K

Sanitha Sanitha (MTHR) Puthukudi Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Kidenhi, 

Peringathur, Kidenhi, 
670675, Thalassery

  

556 30/01/2026 ASIKA R S RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) Poyil, Chendayad, 
Puthoor, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalaseery

  

557 30/01/2026 Akash K Ramakrishnan K (FTHR) Kottol,Mundathode, 
Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

558 30/01/2026 THEERTHA KRISHNA MURALEEDHARAN 
PARAMMEL (FTHR)

Parambath, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

559 30/01/2026 BIJOY K Bindhu K (MTHR) Purakkattu kunnummal, 
Kariyad, Kariyad, 

kariyad South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

560 30/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED P P SHAMSEENA P P 
(WIFE)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERI

  

561 30/01/2026 Krishnapriya C Praseetha M (MTHR) Paraprath House, 
koluthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 

mooriyad, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

562 30/01/2026 SHAMSEER ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VAISHYAR 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

563 30/01/2026 ANSHIKA AJITH A AJITH KUMAR  
(FTHR)

aniyatt, kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

564 30/01/2026 JEEVA E SAJEEVAN E (FTHR) 16/145, EDAVANA , 
KADAVATHUR, 

KADATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

565 30/01/2026 ASBAHA K C RISHAD P (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

566 30/01/2026 VIKAS K P A V PAVITHRAN 
(FTHR)

Kaitiyanikkal, 
Kuniyilpalam, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

567 30/01/2026 SHIVANANDHA M Shibu K (FTHR) Valerakandy House, 
Olayikkara, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

568 30/01/2026 Aswin t k Prakashan (FTHR) Thuyarkulam, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

569 30/01/2026 Sayana V P Sajeevan V P (FTHR) 0/, Vadakkayil 
Pullapallintavida, 

Poovathin Keezhil, 
Puthur, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

570 30/01/2026 SMRITHILAYA E PAVITHRAN A (FTHR) NJALLINTAVIDA, 
EAST KADIRUR, 
PATTIAM, EAST 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

571 30/01/2026 Shabeer Yousuf Sheikh 
Valiya parambath

Yousuf Sheikh (FTHR) Sheikh Manzil, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

572 30/01/2026 SAYANTH N Babu (FTHR) 290, Elangode, Panoor, 
elangode, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

573 30/01/2026 DIYA PP VIJESH (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBATH, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

574 30/01/2026 Saniya P P Pavithran P P (FTHR) Puthanpeedikayil House, 
Mundathode, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

575 30/01/2026 Devanjana S Sajeendran P T K 
(FTHR)

Punathil Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Palathayi, 

Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

576 30/01/2026 Rajasree k A K DINESH (HSBN) KINATHEENTAVIDA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

577 30/01/2026 Sidharth P P padmaja (MTHR) Puthiyapurayil, 
Kallikkandy, 
Kallikkandy, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

578 30/01/2026 SASEENDRAN 
KIZHKKE 

PUNNAKKANDI 

SHEENA C P (WIFE) KIZHKKE 
PUNNAKKANDI, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

579 30/01/2026 Aiswarya Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Sagara, Purakkalam, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

580 30/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA 
SURAJ

RASHEEDA C (MTHR) CHETTEENTAVIDA 
HOUSE, POOKKOM, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

581 30/01/2026 MIRSA SHARINE GAFOOR PACKER 
(FTHR)

16/533, KOYILIYATH 
HOUSE , 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

582 30/01/2026 NAYANSREE S J SUBINESH S (FTHR) 120, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

583 30/01/2026 Sreenand A Premanandh K (FTHR) Karakkandi House, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Pookode, 670691, 

Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

584 30/01/2026 V P MUHAMMED 
NAJAD 

FEMINA V P (MTHR) 263, KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

585 30/01/2026 Ramkeerth Ranjan P Ranjan (FTHR) MK Nivas, Kunduchira, 
Kathirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasserry

  

586 30/01/2026 YOOSUF Shareefa (WIFE) Puthiya Koyiloth, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

587 30/01/2026 MARIYOOTI NASEER P (HSBN) VANIYAPEEDIKAYIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

588 30/01/2026 RAJEEVAN A SAHINA K (WIFE) ARYATHANTAVIDA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

589 30/01/2026 VIMALESH K GANGADHARAN K 
(FTHR)

3/41A SAAWARIYA, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

590 30/01/2026 ANUGRAH T Pavithran E (FTHR) THAMBURU NIVAS, 
mokeri, mokeri, mokeri, 

670692, thalassery

  

591 30/01/2026 Shakkeer N K Farikka (MTHR) Darul Hikma, 
Purakkalam, Kottayam 

Malabar, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

592 30/01/2026 Kattupunathil 
Muhammed Dilshad 

Shaharban (MTHR) MULLAMBRATH, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

THALASSERY, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

593 30/01/2026 VINAYAK K RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) 16/382, 
KALLAMTHODY , 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KADAVATHUR

  

594 30/01/2026 Sijila P P Sreejith P P (HSBN) Puthan Purayil, 
Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

595 30/01/2026 ALIYA PARVEEN K RAFEEQ T K (FTHR) SUROOR, THAZHE 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

596 30/01/2026 Sulochana Sreedharan (HSBN) Chelakkad 
Kunhipparambath, 

Thuvakkunnu, 
Kunnothparamba, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thlassery

  

597 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAN KK 

K K NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

KANTHONKANIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

598 30/01/2026 Rajeena K P Rajeevan (FTHR) 0/, Valiyaparambath, 
Poovathin Keezhil, 

Puthur, 670692, 
Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

599 30/01/2026 NANDHANA S R SURESH P T K (FTHR) 206, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

600 30/01/2026 Haripriya V K Sindhu V K (MTHR) Sreepuram, 6th Mile, 
Eruvatty, Kottayam 

Poyil, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

601 30/01/2026 Anamithra P Dasan P (FTHR) Puthussery, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  

602 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED P 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) Paremel House, 
Thuvakkunnu, Panoor, 
Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

603 30/01/2026 MUHSINA N K IBRAHIM (FTHR) 168 MEETHALE 
PARAMBA, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERI

  

604 30/01/2026 ATHUL SUNDAR SUNDARAN K (FTHR) 16/381, 
KALLANTHODI , 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

605 30/01/2026 Raghavan Kumaran (FTHR) Meethaleparambath, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

606 30/01/2026 Sheena Kamala (MTHR) Kamala Nivas, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

607 30/01/2026 Pushpa N V Anandan K (HSBN) Ashitham, Pattiam 
Kottayodi, Pattiam, 

Pathayakunnu, 670691, 
Thalassrery

  

608 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K

JASEELA K (MTHR) 229, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

609 30/01/2026 Kalyani G Nambiar Radhmallik (HSBN) Remanika, Paral, 
Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

610 30/01/2026 Neeraj Chingan Shaji C (FTHR) Palappan House, 
Tharuvanatheru, 
Kottayam Poil, 

Kottayam Poil, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

611 30/01/2026 NASEER IBRAHIM (FTHR) VANIYAPEEDIKAYIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

612 30/01/2026 Avanthina P Das Dasan P (FTHR) Puthussery, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  

613 30/01/2026 Sajafathima T k Sulthan (FTHR) Thalil Thazhe Kuniyil, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

614 30/01/2026 Saradha Kunjikutty (FTHR) Meethaleparambath, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

615 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA K

JASEELA K (MTHR) 229, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

616 30/01/2026 AMBILY 
MANCHERIYAN

Ganesan P (HSBN) Punathummal, Kariyad 
Theru, Peringathur, 

Puliyanambram, 
670675, Thalassery

  

617 30/01/2026 Vaishnavi V P Suma A (MTHR) Vakkummal House, 
Aambilad, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Nirmalagiri, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

618 30/01/2026 Jasmin Sameer Aami (MTHR) Mannath, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  

619 30/01/2026 ANVIN P RAJEEVAN N (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

620 30/01/2026 Madhavi Kumaran (FTHR) Meethaleparambath, 
Chettakandy, 
Triprangottur, 

Kallikandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

621 30/01/2026 ISMAIL SK ABDULLA (FTHR) THENDAPPARAMBATH, 
THENDAPPARAMBA, 
THRPRANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

622 30/01/2026 Aysha V MAHESH A (HSBN) THAIPARAMBATH 
ARYATHAN, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY
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623 30/01/2026 BASIL ABDULLA MOOSA T (FTHR) 167A  , ARAKKAL, 
IRANJINKEEZHIL, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

THALASSERY

  

624 30/01/2026 SOWDA K KUNHAMMED (FTHR) KOVUMMAL HOUSE, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

625 30/01/2026 RAFNAS P P SABEERA K (MTHR) 192, KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

626 30/01/2026 SANJEEV P S SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

NIRATHUMMAL 
VALLAPARAMBATH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

627 30/01/2026 Aswanth V P Suma A (MTHR) Vakkummal House, 
Aambilad, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Nirmalagiri, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

628 30/01/2026 Yadunand .M Santhosh M (FTHR) Padayamkudi Hiuse, 
Ezham Mile, Kottayam, 
Kottayam Poil, 670691, 

Thalasseri

  

629 30/01/2026 Devangana Suresh Babu Sunitha C (MTHR) 13/40 Kunjiparampath, 
MUNDATHODE, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

630 30/01/2026 ANJU A ANANDA BABU 
(FTHR)

SHIVADAM, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY
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631 30/01/2026 ALI HASSAN M Faizal M (FTHR) Paremmal, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

632 30/01/2026 DRUPATH KRISHNA Sajitha C (MTHR) Meethale Rayaroth, 
Olayikkara, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

633 30/01/2026 K Mahesh Narayanan (FTHR) Karayi House ,6/263, 
Chimmalimotta, 

Pattiam, Pathayakunnu, 
670691, Thalassery

  

634 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIDHAL C K

SHAFEERA 
MUHAMMED C K 

(MTHR)

4, MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

635 30/01/2026 ABOOBAKER 
SIDHEEQUE M 

Faizal M (FTHR) Paremmal, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

636 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P 

Lathief P (FTHR) Paremmal, 
Thuvakkunnu, Panoor, 
Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

637 30/01/2026 Sayana P Anil Kumar KV (FTHR) Sarivaram, Ezham Mile, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Poil, 670691, Thalasseri

  

638 30/01/2026 VYGA LAKSHMI V R V VIJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

639 30/01/2026 MUSTHAFA TK MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THENAMKANDY 
THAZEKUNIYIL, 
MUNDATHODE, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Feb 1, 2026, 10:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


